QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD6_04022025133001

Mahendra Jewellers - Mob : 8889991483

Date : 04-02-2025 13:30:01

Sr.No

1

2

Item

STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
Total

TGNO

STO121
7
STO148
7
STO149
9
STO152
9
STO153
0
5

GWT

1.738

1.518

1.878

0.850

1.010

6.994

LWT

0.038

0.079

0.018

0.035

0.013

0.183

NWT

1.700

1.439

1.860

0.815

0.997

6.811

Stn
value
40
60
24
64

24

212.000 550.000 762.000

HM

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

MRP

150.00

170.00

134.00

174.00

134.00
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